
     Location: HONGKONG

     Organizer: FEMCA, HKMCA

     Track: Tom Racing Circuit

     Date: 2018/03/09~2018/03/11

Pos. Nr. Driver.

1 4 Park Jin Woo

2 5 Park Joung Soo

3 6 Wong Chi Hung

4 9 Vincent K

5 3 Han Sang Woo

6 7 Calvin Hemoss

7 8 Hwang Chan young

8 1 Paphon Chanyasak

9 10 Ben Lau

10 2 Kong Ching Ligo
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Nationality

RACE RESULT

Result.

2018 FEMCA

ASIA GP ON ROAD CHAMPIONSHIP

<1/8 Nitro GT>
Race Report from ACADEMY

146/45:08.148

145/45:03.588

145/45:04.892

144/45:06.188

Car.

142/45:06.981

142/45:17.199

138/45:12.515

134/45:19.240

130/41:06.995

140/45:14.189



Mr. Park Jin Woo and his winning Car <Mugen MGT7>


